MATERIA
Tecnologia dei nuovi materiali
Tecnologia dei nuovi materiali
Tecnologia dei nuovi materiali
Tecnologia dei nuovi materiali

Docente
CANNATELLI FLORIANA
CANNATELLI FLORIANA
CANNATELLI FLORIANA
CANNATELLI FLORIANA

Matr. N.
2937
3038
2940
3024

Studente
CARLUCCI EDOARDO
COSTA LETIZIA
MELETTI DEBORA
PIETRELLA VALERIANO

Orario

11.00
11.20
11.40
12.00

Modalita

PRESENZA
PRESENZA
PRESENZA
PRESENZA

CodiceCorso
1L-DES-20
1L-DES-20
1L-DES-20
1L-DES-20



